CONTENTS

Preface

1

Herbert Spencer: The Enigma and Stigma

The Enigmatic Spencer
The Stigmatized Spencer
Toward a Revaluation of Spencer

The Earlier Rules of the Sociological Method

Is Social Science Possible?

The Nature of Social Science
Methodological Dilemmas of Sociology
Resolving Research Dilemmas

The First General Systems Theorist

The Rise and Fall of General Systems Theory
Spencer’s “First Principles”
Spencer’s General Systems Theory

The First Functionalist

The Beginning and End of Analytical Functionalism
Principles of Sociology, Part I:

On Preliminary Considerations
Principles of Sociology, Part II:

Structuring and Function

The Analytical Models and Abstract Principles

Spencer as a Theorist

The Overall Analytical Model

Models and Principles of System Growth
and Differentiation

Models and Principles of Political Dialectics

The Theoretical Legacy and the Lost Promise

11
13
15

16

18
20
22
26

30

30
32
43

49
49

52

55
63

63
65

69
79
82



10

11

Spencer’s Human Relations Area Files

Spencer’s Descriptive Model of Societal Evolution
Spencer’s Descriptive Model of Political Dialectics
Spencer’s Human Relations Area Files

The Lost Legacy: Summary and Preview

The Creation of Society: Spencer on
Domestic Institutions

Spencer on Institutional Analysis in General
Spencer on Domestic Institutions
Conclusion

The Micro Basis of Society: Spencer on Ceremony

The Pre- and Subinstitutional
Components of Ceremony
Conclusions

Power and Class: Spencer on Political Institutions

The Elements of Spencer’s Political Sociology
The Evolution of Government

Political Structuring and Evolution

Political Evolution and Class Systems
Conclusions

The Elementary and Complex Forms of Religious Life:
Spencer on Ecclesiastical Institutions

The Functional and Structural Basis of Religion
The Origins of Religion

The Evolution of Religion

Conclusion

Economy and Society:
Spencer on Industrial Institutions

Economic Production and Distribution
Capital Formation

The Organization of Labor

Conclusion

Author Index
Subject Index
About the Author

85

86
92
95
104

106

106
109
115

116

116
117
121

123

124
126
128
132
134

136

136
137
138
141

142

143
146
147

153
155
156
160



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]


