CONTENTS

Preface		7
1	Herbert Spencer: The Enigma and Stigma	9
	The Enigmatic Spencer The Stigmatized Spencer Toward a Revaluation of Spencer	11 13 15
2	The Earlier Rules of the Sociological Method	16
	Is Social Science Possible? The Nature of Social Science Methodological Dilemmas of Sociology Resolving Research Dilemmas	18 20 22 26
3	The First General Systems Theorist	30
	The Rise and Fall of General Systems Theory Spencer's "First Principles" Spencer's General Systems Theory	30 32 43
4	The First Functionalist	49
	The Beginning and End of Analytical Functionalism Principles of Sociology, Part I: On Preliminary Considerations Principles of Sociology, Part II:	49 52
	Principles of Sociology, Part II: Structuring and Function	55
5	The Analytical Models and Abstract Principles	63
	Spencer as a Theorist The Overall Analytical Model Models and Principles of System Growth	63 65
	and Differentiation	69
	Models and Principles of Political Dialectics	79
	The Theoretical Legacy and the Lost Promise	82

6	Spencer's Human Relations Area Files	85
	Spencer's Descriptive Model of Societal Evolution Spencer's Descriptive Model of Political Dialectics Spencer's Human Relations Area Files	86 92 95
	The Lost Legacy: Summary and Preview	104
7	The Creation of Society: Spencer on Domestic Institutions	106
	Spencer on Institutional Analysis in General Spencer on Domestic Institutions Conclusion	106 109 115
8	The Micro Basis of Society: Spencer on Ceremony	116
	The Pre- and Subinstitutional Components of Ceremony Conclusions	116 117 121
9	Power and Class: Spencer on Political Institutions	123
	The Elements of Spencer's Political Sociology The Evolution of Government Political Structuring and Evolution Political Evolution and Class Systems Conclusions	124 126 128 132 134
10	The Elementary and Complex Forms of Religious Life: Spencer on Ecclesiastical Institutions	136
	The Functional and Structural Basis of Religion The Origins of Religion The Evolution of Religion Conclusion	136 137 138 141
11	Economy and Society: Spencer on Industrial Institutions	142
	Economic Production and Distribution Capital Formation The Organization of Labor Conclusion	143 146 147 153
Aut	Author Index	
Subject Index		156
About the Author		140